PL 01 T E
E
d
it
io
n
:
0

.0
3
HOW TO ORDER POLARIS 20 SINGLE UNITS
CODE Mounting flange 5
E2 European
B2 German
B4 German 2 bolt
B5 German 2 bolt
B6 German 4 bolt
S1 SAE "A" 2 bolt
S2 SAE "A" 2 bolt
S9 SAE "A" 2 bolt
S5 SAE "B" 2 bolt
W8 German
CODE Ports position 6
L Side
P Rear
CODE Ports IN/OUT 7
GERMAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Rear Type
BE/BC PLP 20 4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
14-16-19-20-24,5-25
27,8-31,5BC/BE PLM 20
EUROPEAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Rear Type
EA/EA
PLP 20
4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
PLM 20
EB/EA PLP 20 14-16-19-20-24,5-25
27,8-31,5EA/EB PLM 20
SAE FLANGED PORTS (SSM)
Side Rear Type
MA/MA
PLP 20
4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
PLM 20
MB/MA PLP 20
14-16-19-20
MA/MB PLM 20
MC/MB PLP 20
24,5-25-27,8-31,5
MB/MC PLM 20
SAE FLANGED PORTS (SSS)
Side Rear Type
SA/SA
PLP 20
4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
PLM 20
SB/SA PLP 20
14-16-19-20
SA/SB PLM 20
SC/SB PLP 20
24,5-25-27,8-31,5
SB/SC PLM 20
PLP20•4 - L 0 82 E2 - L - EA/EA - N EL C * - GB - FS
6 7 85 10 11 1392 3 41 12
Polaris
CODE Drain port position - Rev. rotation L 11
L Side drain with side port posit ion
* Side drain with bottom port posit ion
CODE Drain port 12
IN/OUT GERMAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Rear Type
TA
PLP 20 4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
24,5-25-27,8-31,5PLM 20
IN/OUT EUROPEAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Rear Type
GB
PLP 20 4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
24,5-25-27,8-31,5PLM 20
IN/OUT SAE FLANGED PORTS (SSM)